
1 M.Oke/S.chyzyk 900.0 1 J.Ragaisis/A.Pariseau 900
2 M.Comeau/J.King 885.0 2 R.Buchanan/N.Worthing 885
3 D.Rajotte/L.Dalley 870.0 3 I.Liu/C.Spencer 870
3 A.Dedman/N.Volodkova 870.0 3 M.Asselin/J.Thomson 870

1 R.Egan/R.Edwards 900.0
2 A.Oke/K.Varney 885.0
3 A.Popplewell/L.Arcardo 870.0
3 A.Toews/V.Gilmour 870.0
5 A.Parker/N.Winsor 840.0
5 C.Noble/T.Loback 840.0

1 D.Buchanan/V.Potvin 900.0
2 I.Stewart/E.Wildeboer 885.0
3 A.Dedman/A.Elattar 870.0
3 S.Medina/M.Jolicoeur 870.0
5 E.Noble/R.edwards 840.0
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12UFemale Premier



AF AM
Finton.Gaudette@cna.nl.ca Finton.Gaudette@cna.nl.ca
emma.braticevic@gmail.com spragger10@hotmail.com
shladyniuk@hotmail.com vnsmegan@sportnovascotia.ca
rheakohl05@gmail.com martinkosic98@gmail.com
josephine.sek@tcu.edu alex.greg.barnes@gmail.com
sara.rohr@outlook.com soulbeachvolleyball@gmail.com
gracepyatt99@gmail.com matthewbergin@trentu.ca
karolinaurbanov@gmail.com ztandardz@gmail.com
natalia.lunasouza@mail.utoronto.ca petrus.kuypers@gmail.com
emilydrew55@hotmail.com p.dzumpano@gmail.com
emily.coughlan0727@gmail.com alesandro.marques.am@gmail.com
alisagavva@gmail.com maxlosier33@gmail.com
btresham@rogers.com charlesstaubin2000@gmail.com
lonardijia@gmail.com realtorparvirjhajj@gmail.com
t96thomas@hotmail.com realtorsahilpunni@gmail.com
marvin@foest.ca tylerpav@gmail.com
laurinerica@icloud.com berganth2@gmail.com

phaber@blackbirchcap.com
julienjouan972@gmail.com
james.mitchell@ttigroupna.com
christian.borissov@gmail.com
susan.ellinas@peelsb.com
adamljohnston4@gmail.com
craig.ireland18@gmail.com
zachalbert7@gmail.com
bshamsukha@uwaterloo.ca
mellenee23@gmail.com
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Division Team Name Team Poin Division Se Tier Player 1 Fir  Player 1 La  
AdultFemale E.Braticevic/S.Hladyniuk 975 0 0 Emma Braticevic
AdultFemale J.Sek/R.Kohl 955 0 0 Josephine Sek
AdultFemale S.Rohr/G.Pyatt 0 0 0 Sara Rohr
AdultFemale K.Urbanovich/N.Luna Souza 911.665 0 0 Karolina Urbanovich
AdultFemale E.Coughlan/E.McDonald 940 0 0 Emily Coughlan
AdultFemale B.Tresham/A.Gavva 955 0 0 Becky Tresham
AdultFemale J.lonardi/T.Thomas 947.5 0 0 jia lonardi
AdultFemale E.Foest/L.ainsworth 0 0 0 Emily Foest
AdultFemale A.Warford/A.Williams 0 0 0 Alyssa Warford
AdultMale M.Kosic/A.Barnes 952.5 0 0 Martin Kosic
AdultMale L.Filice/L.Rabit 485 0 0 Lucas Filice
AdultMale A.Hinchey/M.Bergin 985 0 0 Andrew Hinchey
AdultMale P.Kuypers/E.Janssen 977.5 0 0 Petrus Kuypers
AdultMale P.Zumpano/A.Marques 0 0 0 Patrick Zumpano
AdultMale C.St-Aubin/M.Losier 496.25 0 0 Charles St-Aubin
AdultMale P.jhajj/S.punni 430 0 0 parvir jhajj
AdultMale A.Berg/T.Pavelic 947.5 0 0 Anthony Berg
AdultMale A.Haber/J.Jouan 0 0 0 Andrew Haber
AdultMale C.BORISSOV/J.Mitchell 470 0 0 CHRISTIAN BORISSOV
AdultMale C.ellinas/A.Johnston 477.5 0 0 charlie ellinas
AdultMale Z.Albert/C.Ireland 955 0 0 Zach Albert
AdultMale M.Mercer/I.Buckingham 0 0 0 Mark RodnMercer
AdultMale J.DeYoung/T.Gannett 0 0 0 Josh DeYoung
AdultMale B.Shamsukha/W.Webb 457.5 0 0 Bharat Shamsukha



Player 1 PoPlayer 2 Fir  Player 2 La  Player 2 PoParticipate in Elite Qualifier
975 Sophia Hladyniuk 975 FALSE
955 Rhea Kohl 955 FALSE

0 Grace Pyatt 0 FALSE
923.33 Natalia Luna Souza 900 FALSE

940 Emily McDonald 940 FALSE
970 Alisa Gavva 940 FALSE
955 Taija Thomas 940 FALSE

0 laurin ainsworth 0 FALSE
0 Alexandra Williams 0 FALSE

965 Alex Barnes 940 FALSE
970 Lhexen Rabit 0 FALSE
985 Matthew Bergin 985 FALSE
985 Erik Janssen 970 FALSE

0 Alesandro Marques 0 FALSE
0 max Losier 992.5 FALSE

860 sahil punni 0 FALSE
955 Tyler Pavelic 940 FALSE

0 Julien Jouan 0 FALSE
940 James Mitchell 0 FALSE

0 Adam Johnston 955 FALSE
970 Craig Ireland 940 FALSE

0 Isaac Buckingham 0 FALSE
0 Tynan Gannett 0 FALSE

915 Will Webb 0 FALSE
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